
RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1899, and the 21st October, 1899.
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*3 REVENUE
<I
•— *• AND OTHBB RECEIPTS.
bO
SD•

Balances in Exchequer on 1st April: —

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty
Property and Income Tax
Post Office

Receipts from Suez Canal Shares and
Sundry Loans

* REVENUE

Total, including Balance

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Repayment of Advances for Bullion, &c. ...
Under Barracks Act, 1890
Under Telegraph Acts, 1892, 189C, and 1898
Under Uganda Railway Act, 1896
Under Public Offices (Acquisition of Site)

Act, 1895
Deficiency Advances

Totals

* Revenue as above
Payments to Local Taxation Accounts: —

Customs

Estate, $c., Duties - ...

Total
Total Revenue, mcluding Payments }

to Local Taxation Accounts J

Estimate
for the Year
1899-1900.

£

21,770,000
29,850,000
11,150,000
8,0*0,000
2,450,000

18,300,000
13,200,000
3,300,000

450,000

787,000
1,850,000

111,157,000

—

—

111,157,000

207,000
3,450,000
4,036,000

9,393,000

120,550,000

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1899,
to

21st October,
1899.

£
8,111,536

807,637
8,919,173

11,644,000
16,443,000
6,831,000
4,644,000

565,000
4,771,000
6,670,000
2,080,000

165,000

492,548
1,115,397

55,420,945

64,340,118

535,720
50,000
80,000

500,000

2,500,000

68,005,838

55,420,945

110,580
2,496,543
2,345,353

4,952,476

60,373,421

1st April, 1898,
to

22nd October,
1898.

£
10,060,521

857,901
10,918,422

11,166,000
15,676,000
6,164,000
4,024,000

510,000
4,409,000
6,430.000
1,H55,000

165,000

422,258
I,i03,716

52,124,974

63,043,396

274,672
520,000
180,000

345,000
1,500,000

65,863,068

52,124,974

101,724
8,305,549
2,38S,181

4,795,454

56,920,42$

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER ISSUES.

EXPENDITURE.
Permanent Charge of Debt
Other Consolidated Fund Services
Payments to Local Taxation Accounts

EXPENDIT

OTH
For Advances for Bullion,
For Treasury Bills (net arm
Under Barracks Act, 1890

„ Telegraph Acts, 189
„ Uganda Railway Ac
„ Public Offices (Acqo
„ Public Offices (Whit

Surplus Revenue 1895-96 i
1896, 1897, and 1899

Surplus Revenue 1896-97 a
1897 and 1899

Surplus Revenue 1897-98

Deficiency Advances repaic

Balances in Exchequer —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

UBB

ER ISSUES.
&c

Estimate
for the Year
1899-1900.

£
23,000,000

1,603,000
1,147,000

85,455,000

111,205,000

1 and 1896 and 1898
t 1896
isition of Site) Act, 1895 ...
ehall) Site Act, 1897
ipplied under Naval Works Acts,

pplied under Military Works Acts,

applied under

1899.
21st October,
.£2,355,285

369,799

Public Buildings

1898.
22nd October,

£906,113
364,489

Totals

Total Issues out of the Exchequer
to meet Payments from

1st April, 1899,
to

21st OctoBer,
1899.

£
16,123,993
1,049,779

648.215
44,783,767

62,605,754

700,000

50,000
80,000

615,000

680,000

550,000

65,280,754

2,725,084

68,005,838

1st April, 1898,
to

22nd October,
1898.

£
16,479,722
1,059,333

30,000
42,364,775

59,933,830

500,000
1,325,300

100,000
53,336

555,000
30,000

475,000

500,000

150,000

370,000
600,000

64.592,466

1,270,602

65,863,068
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