`

G
Ä.

		PTS into and I	SSUES out of th	e EXCHEQUE	t, between the 1st April, 1899, and the	e 21st October, 1	899.	
~1	• •	Estimate for the Year 1899–1900.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from			Estimate	Total Issues out of the Exchequer to meet Payments from	
	REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		1st April, 1899, to 21st October, 1899.	1st April, 1898, to 22nd October, 1898.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER ISSUES.	for the Year 1899–1900.	1st April, 1899, to 21st October, 1899.	1st April, 1898, to 22nd October, 1898.
	Balances in Exchequer on 1st April:— Bank of England Bank of Ireland	£ 	8,111,536 807,637 8,919,173	£ 10,060,521 857,901 10,918,422	EXPENDITURE. Permanent Charge of Debt Other Consolidated Fund Services Payments to Local Taxation Accounts Supply Services	£ 23,000,000 1,603,000 1,147,000 85,455,000	£ 16,123,993 1,049,779 648,215 44,783,767	£ 16,479,722 1,059,333 30,000 42,864,775
	Customs Excise	21,770,000 29,850,000 11,150,000	11,644,000 16,443,000 6,831,000	11,166,000 15,676,000 6,164,000	Expenditure	111,205,000	62,605,754	59,933,830
ſ.	Stamps 8,050,000 Land Tax and House Duty 2,450,000 Property and Income Tax 18,300,000 Post Office 3,300,000 Telegraph Service 3,300,000	2,450,000 18,300,000	4,644,000 565,000 4,771,000 6,670,000 2,080,000 165,000	4,024,000 510,000 4,409,000 6,430,000 1,955,000 165,000	OTHER ISSUES. For Advances for Bullion, &c For Treasury Bills (net amount) Under Barracks Act, 1890 Telegraph Acts, 1892 and 1896 and 18	700,000 	500,000 1,325,300 100,000 53,336 555,000	
	Sundry Loans	787,000 1,850,000	492,548 1,115,397	422,258 1,203,716	" Uganda Railway Act, 1896 " Public Offices (Acquisition of Site) A " Public Offices (Whitehall) Site Act, 1 Surplus Revenue 1895–96 applied under Na	897	— —	30,000 475,000
	* Revenue	111,157,000	55,420,945	52,124,974	1896, 1897, and 1899 Surplus Revenue 1896–97 applied under Military Works		680,000 550,000	500,000 150,000
	Total, including Balance OTHER RECEIPTS.		64,340,118	63,043,396	1897 and 1899			370,000
	Repayment of Advances for Bullion, &c Under Barracks Act, 1890 Under Telegraph Acts, 1892, 1896, and 1898 Under Uganda Railway Act, 1896	_ _ 	535,720 50,000 80,000 500,000	274,672 520,000 180,000	Deficiency Advances repaid		65,280,754	64,592,466
	Under Public Offices (Acquisition of Site) Act, 1895 Deficiency Advances		2,500,000	345,000 1,500,000	Balances in Exchequer— 21st October, Bank of England £2,355,285 Bank of Ireland 369,799	22nd October, £906,113 364,489	2,725,084	1,270,602
	Totals		68,005,838	65,863,068	Total	S	68,005,838	65,863,068
	* Revenue as above Payments to Local Taxation Accounts: — Customs Excise	111,157,000 207,000 5,450,000	55,420,945 110,580 2,496,543	52,124,974 101,724 2,305,549				
	Estate, &c., Duties	4,036,000	2,345,353	2,388,181				•

Treasury, October 24, 1899.

Total ...

Total Revenue, including Payments to Local Taxation Accounts

9,393,000

120,550,000

4,952,476

60,373,421

4,795,454

56,920,428